

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5942/2022

MOHANA KRISHNAN S

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K. BALASUBRAMANIAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES]
IA No. 74546/2023 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 5943/2022 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 27634/2019 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 3249/2020 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 30192/2018 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 27706/2019 (IV-A)

(IA No. 143763/2024 - STAY APPLICATION)
SLP(C) No. 21860-21862/2022 (XII)

IA No. 144684/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 144685/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 21406/2022 (XIV)

C.A. No. 4291-4292/2018 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 25542/2019 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 16628/2019 (IX)

(IA No. 80295/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 08-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR
Ms. Rucha Pravin Mandlik, Adv.

Ms. Harsimran Kaur Rai, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Didwania, Adv.
Ms. Rachna S., Adv.
Mr. Manu Luv Shalia, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Mrs. Usha Pant Kukreti, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Divya Jain, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Mrs. Suruchi Suri, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Jain, AOR
Mr. R. Sharath, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Mr. N Rao Thaneer, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, AOR
Mr. Kk Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Ms. Chubalemla Chang, Adv.
Mr. Prang Newmai, Adv.

Mr. M Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Mr. Tarun, Adv.

Mr. A.K.De, Adv.
Ms. Ananya De, Adv.
Ms. Deepika Khinder, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Rebecca Dias, Adv.
Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.
Mrs. Supreeta Patil, Adv.
Mr. Jyotish Pandey, Adv.

M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Vs Chopra, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR

Mrs. Usha Pant Kukreti, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR

Mr. Abhijeet Varshney, Adv.

Mr. Darshan Sejwal, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Bharati, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Raghav Anthwal, Adv.

Mr. Anchit Balyan, Adv.

Mr. Dinkar Kalra, AOR

Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ghanshyam Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. R.p Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II, AOR

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

Dr. Ravindra Chingale, Adv.

Ms. Deeplaxmi Matawankar, Adv.

Ms. Sumbul Ausaf, Adv.

Dr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Barua, Adv.

Ms. Kalyani Lal, Adv.

Mr. M Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Tarun, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mrs. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Ms. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Ms. Chubalemla Chang, Adv.

Mr. Prang Newmai, Adv.

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR

Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kush Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time is sought by learned counsel appearing for the parties as the case has been suddenly listed.

We permit the learned counsel representing the parties to file case laws and written submissions in brief not exceeding 5 pages within a period of four weeks from today.

The submissions shall be exchanged by the learned counsel appearing for the parties.

List on 23rd October, 2024 in the first five matters.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)