

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5942/2022

MOHANA KRISHNAN S

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K. BALASUBRAMANIAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES] [IN FIRST FIVE MATTERS]
IA No. 74546/2023 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

WITH C.A. No. 5943/2022

SLP(C) No. 27634/2019

SLP(C) No. 3249/2020

SLP(C) No. 30192/2018

SLP(C) No. 27706/2019
(IA No. 143763/2024 - STAY APPLICATION)

SLP(C) No. 21860-21862/2022
(IA No. 144684/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 144685/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 21406/2022

C.A. No. 4291-4292/2018

SLP(C) No. 25542/2019

SLP(C) No. 16628/2019
(I.R. IA No.80295/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 80295/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 19191/2024
(IA No.185056/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.185057/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.185055/2024-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 23-10-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH**

For Appellant(s)

**Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Ms. Chubalemla Chang, Adv.
Mr. Prang Newmai, Adv.**

**Mrs. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Puspita Basak, Adv.
Mr. Tarun, Adv.**

**Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR
Ms. Rucha Pravin Mandlik, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Sharma, Adv.**

**Mr. Manu Luv Shalia, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Mrs. Usha Pant Kukreti, Adv.**

**Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Ms. Divya Jain, Adv.**

**Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Janghu, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR**

**Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Ms. Suruchi Suri, Adv.**

**Mr Rahul Jain, AOR
Mr. R. Sharath, Adv.**

**Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Ms. Chandana Jain, Adv.
Mr. Omveer Chaudhary, Adv.**

**Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, AOR
Mr. Kk Bhat, Adv.**

**Mr. A.K.De, Adv.
Ms. Ananya De, Adv.
Mr. Anjan Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR**

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
Ms. Gagan Deep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Preshit D Bagul, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dinkar Kalra, AOR

M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

Mr. V.S Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Mrs. Usha Pant Kukreti, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR
Mr. Deepak Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Varshney, Adv.
Mr. Darshan Sejwal, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Shilpa G Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. P.k. Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta Ii, AOR
Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mrs. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Ms. Chubalemla Chang, Adv.
Mr. Prang Newmai, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR
Dr. Ravindra Chingale, Adv.
Ms. Sumbul Ausaf, Adv.
Dr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Kalyani Lal, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Puspita Basak, Adv.
Mr. Tarun, Adv.

Ms. Khushboo Aakash Sheth, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 27th November, 2024.

**(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER**